S-
K
A
+
, S
-K
A
K

• Original Sormat through bolts setting tool with designed head that does not
damage the head of the anchor and keep the head from slipping.
• Besides ensuring most efficient and safe through bolt installation in general,
the setting tool also significantly saves time and energy in serial installation.
• Compatible with all rotary hammer machines with SDS+ chuck.
DELIVERY PROGRAM S-KA+ S-KAK+
S-KAH+
A4
S-KAH+
HCR
Thread size Type t
fix
Length Zinc Hot dip Stainless A4 HCR
M8
M8/5/- 5 57 • • • •
M8/23/10 23/10 75 • • • •
M8/43/30 43/30 95 • • • •
M8/63/50 63/50 115 • • • •
M8/98/85 98/85 150 • • • •
M10
M10/10/- 10/- 72 • • • •
M10/30/10 30/10 92 • • • •
M10/40/20 40/20 102 • • • •
M10/50/30 50/30 112 • • • •
M10/70/50 70/50 132 • • • •
M10/100/80 100/80 162 • • • •
M12
M12/10/- 10/- 88 • • • •
M12/25/5 25/5 103 • • • •
M12/40/20 40/20 118 • • • •
M12/50/30 50/30 128 • • • •
M12/70/50 70/50 148 • • • •
M12/85/65 85/65 163 • • • •
M12/100/80 100/80 178 • • • •
M16
M16/5 5 123 • • • •
M16/20 20 138 • • • •
M16/50 50 168 • • • •